State Catastrophe Insurance Contacts

Primary Contact

Secondary Contact

Tertiary Contact

STATE |NAME EMAIL NAME EMAIL NAME EMAIL

AK Chad Bennett chad.bennett@alaska.gov

AL Jimmy Gunn jimmy.gunn@insurance.alabama.gov Travis Taylor travis.taylor@insurance.alabama.gov
AR Jimmy Harris jimmy.harris@arkansas.gov

AZ Daryll Willis daryll.willis@difi.az.gov Maria Ailor maria.ailor@difi.az.gov

CA Lucy Jabourian lucy.jabourian@insurance.ca.gov

CcO Jason Lapham jason.lapham@state.co.us Bobbie Baca bobbie.baca@state.co.us

CT George Bradner george.bradner@ct.gov

DC Angela King angela.king@dc.gov

DE Christina Miller christina.miller@delaware.gov

FL Kylie Mason Kylie.Mason@floir.com General Mailbox PCMR@floir.com

GA Bryce Rawson brawson@oci.ga.gov Tanya Zamora tzamora@oci.ga.gov

HI Jerry Bump jbump@dcca.hawaii.gov Samuel Thomsen sthomsen@dcca.hawaii.gov

1A Travis Grassel travis.grassel@iid.iowa.gov

ID Weston Trexler weston.trexler@doi.idaho.gov Randy Pipal randy.pipal@doi.idaho.gov

IL KC Stralka ke.stralka@illinois.gov

IL Julie Rachford julie.rachford@illinois.gov Kenneth Goetz kenneth.goetz@illinois.gov

IN Patrick O'Connor poconnorl@idoi.in.gov

ND Blaine Bergstedt bbergstedt@nd.gov

KS Julie Holmes Julie.holmes@ks.gov

KY Shawn Boggs shawn.boggs@ky.gov Debbie Stamper debbie.stamper@ky.gov

LA Caleb Malone Caleb.Malone@Idi.la.gov Tom Travis thomas.travis@Idi.la.gov

MA Matthew M. Mancini matthew.mancini@mass.gov Jackie Horrigan jackie.horigan@mass.gov

ME Shari Gregory shari.l.gregory@maine.gov Sandra Darby sandra.c.darby@maine.gov

MD Joy Hatchette joy.hatchette@maryland.gov

Ml Renee Campbell campbellr2@michigan.gov Chelsea Lewis lewisC31@michigan.gov
MO Jeana Thomas jeana.thomas@insurance.mo.gov

MN Peter Brickwedde peter.brickwedde@state.mn.us Jackie Olson jacqueline.olson@state.mn.us Dan Bryden daniel.bryden@state.mn.us
MS Ryan Blakeney ryan.blakeney@mid.ms.gov Aaron Cooper Aaron.Cooper@mid.ms.gov

MT Waiting to Hear

NC Jackie Obusek jackie.obusek@ncdoi.gov Angela Hatchell angela.hatchell@ncdoi.gov

ND Janelle Middlestead jlmiddlestead@nd.gov John Arnold jrarnold@nd.gov

NE Connie Van Slyke connie.vanslyke@nebraska.gov B B

NJ Samuel Sackey Samuel.Sackey@dobi.nj.gov

NH James Fox James.n.fox@ins.nh.gov

NM Melissa Robertson melissa.robertson@osi.nm.gov Elouisa “Lou” Macias elouisa.macias@osi.nm.gov

NV Derick Dennis ddennis@doi.nv.gov Gennady Stolyarov Il gstolyarov@doi.nv.gov

NV Michael Ponce mijponce@doi.nv.gov

NY Rajesh Bhandula rajesh.bhandula@dfs.ny.gov Sahana Zutshi sahana.zutshi@dfs.ny.gov

OH Robert Denhard robert.denhard@insurance.ohio.gov Jana Jarrett Jana.Jarrett@insurance.ohio.gov
OK Brian Downs brian.downs@oid.ok.gov

OH David Dahl david.f.dahl@dcbs.oregon.gov Raven Collins raven.v.collins@dcbs.oregon.gov
OR Ying Liu ying.liu@dcbs.oregon.gov Ying Liu

PA David Buono dbuono@pa.gov Jeff Rohaly wrohaly@pa.gov

RI Beth Vollucci beth.vollucci@dbr.ri.gov Rachel Chester rachel.chester@dbr.ri.gov

PR Glorimar Santiago gsantiago@ocs.pr.gov

SC Will Davis wdavis@doi.sc.gov Ann Roberson Aroberson@doi.sc.gov
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State Catastrophe Insurance Contacts

SD Tony Dorshner tony.dorschner@state.sd.us Larry Deiter larry.deiter@state.sd.us

TX Randall Evans randall.evans@tdi.texas.gov Andrew Davis Andrew.davis@tdi.texas.gov

TN Zachary Crandall zachary.crandall@tn.gov Vickie Trice vickie.trice@tn.gov

uT Kyle Becker kbecker@utah.gov

VA Zuhairah Tillinghast Zuhairah.Tillinghast@scc.virginia.gov Andrea Baytop Andrea.Baytop@scc.virignia.gov

VT Mary Block Mary.Block@vermont.gov Rosemary Raszka Rosemary.Raszka@vermont.gov

WA Matt Stoutenburg Matt.Stoutenburg@oic.wa.gov Amy Teshera Amy.Teshera@oic.wa.gov Jeff Baughman jeff.baughman@oic.wa.gov
WI Sarah Smith sarah.smith Christina Keeley Christina.Keeley@wisconsin.gov

WV Ellen Potter Ellen.).Potter@wv.gov

WY Lela Ladd lela.ladd@wyo.gov Lisa Hastings Lisa.hastings2 @wyo.gov

I:l Have not confirmed current contact - notify srobben@naic.org with updates to your states as they occur.
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